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Samson Wakuma Abaya
Guest Researcher
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
samson.abaya@uib.no
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Stian Abbedissen
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 41 12
	+47 406 35 783


Stian.Abbedissen@uib.no
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Amr Abboud
PhD Candidate
Department of Physics and Technology
amr.abboud@uib.no
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Hisham Saghayroon Abdalla
Head Engineer
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 62 92


Hisham.Alla@uib.no
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Enas Khaled Salem Abdalsalam
Research Assistant
Faculty of Humanities
Enas.Abdalsalam@student.uib.no
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Howaida Faisal Abdelrahman
Adviser, Administrative Coordinator Bergen Summer Research School (BSRS)
	+47 55 58 49 90


Howaida.Abdelrahman@uib.no
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Abdella Amano Abdo
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
abdella.a.abdo@student.uib.no
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Latifa Abdulla Mohamed
Guest Researcher
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
latifa.mohamed@uib.no
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Armita Abedi
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Medicine
a.abedi@student.uib.no
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John Abel
Adviser
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 55 58 90 41


john.abel@uib.no

BOTT
Prosesskartlegging
Prosjektledelse
Prosjektstøtte
RPA
Stab
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Jenny Abelvik
Research Assistant
Faculty of Law
jenny.abelvik@student.uib.no
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Yonas Nakland Aboelenein
Fagkonsulent
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
yonas.aboelenein@student.uib.no
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Asieh Abolpour Mofrad
Researcher, Machine Learning
Department of Informatics
asieh.mofrad@uib.no

Artificial Intelligence
Coding Theory
Graph Theory
Machine Learning
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Samaneh Abolpour Mofrad
Postdoctoral Fellow, colaboration with Imperial College London
Department of Informatics
samaneh.a.mofrad@uib.no

Green shipping
Knowledge graphs
Machine Learning
Marine Renewable Energy
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Anna Dommarsnes Abrahamsen
PhD Candidate
The Department of Biomedicine
anna.abrahamsen@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Bjørn Abusdal's picture]  

Bjørn Abusdal
Higher Executive Officer
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 88 11


Bjorn.Abusdal@uib.no
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Hannah Maria Leontine Ackermans
Postdoctoral Fellow
hannah.ackermans@uib.no

Database
Digital Culture
Digital Humanities
Digital Poetry
Disability Studies
Electronic Literature
Experimental Poetry
Literary and Aesthetic Studies
Literary Theory
Web Accessibility
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Tom Christian Holm Adamsen
Associate Professor
Department of Chemistry
	+47 55 97 76 10


Tom.Adamsen@uib.no

GMP
Nuclear Medicine
Pharmacology
Positron Emission Tomography
Radioactivity
Radiochemistry
Radiopharmaceuticals
Radiopharmacy
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Olayiwola Adekoya
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Olayiwola.Adekoya@uib.no
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Ademola .A. Adenle
Guest Researcher, Visiting /Postdoctoral Researcher
Department of Geography
ademola.adenle@uib.no

Africa
Agriculture
Anthropogenic landscapes
Arid landscapes
Biodiversity
Climate Change and Sustainabilty
Conservation
Environmental Geography
GIS
Remote sensing
Sustainable development
Sustainable Development Goals
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Steinunn Adolfsdottir
Associate Professor
Department of Biological and Medical Psychology
	+47 55 58 62 99


steinunn.adolfsdottir@uib.no
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Monika Nydal Adolfsen
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
Monika.Adolfsen@uib.no
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Kofi Aduo-Adjei
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	Mobile +47 93 41 30 77


kofi.aduo-adjei@uib.no
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Pia Aehnlich
Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
Pia.Aehnlich@uib.no
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Kaaynat Afgun
Executive Officer
Department of Clinical Psychology
kaaynat.afgun@uib.no
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Wafa Aftab
PhD Candidate, PhD Research Fellow 
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 93 06
	+47 4865 3005


wafa.aftab@uib.no

Ethics of Public Health
Public Health
Public Policy Making
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Bodil Aga
Adviser
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 55 58 89 37


Bodil.Aga@uib.no

Beredskap
CIM
Eksamen
Eksamensplanlegging
FS
HMS
Litteraturkiosken
Studieadministrasjon
Systemforvaltning
Timeplanlegging
Timeplanlegging og eksamen
TP
Verneombud
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Olav Nicolay Larsson Aga
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
olav.aga@uib.no
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Halvor Larsson Aga
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
halvor.aga@student.uib.no
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Sarah Christin Aga
Research Assistant
Department of Sociology
	+47 55 58 91 68
	+47 55 58 91 68


sarah.aga@uib.no
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Susann Aga
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Foreign Languages
	+47 55 58 51 50


Susann.Aga@uib.no

Arbeidstids- og ressursrekneskap
Ferie
HMS
HR og personal
Inkluderande arbeidsliv (IA)
Permisjoner
Personal
Rådgiving
Reiseregning
Sykefraværsoppfølging
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Gunhild Agdesteen
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 60 89


Gunhild.Agdesteen@uib.no

Department's website
Interprofessional Cooperation
Interprofessional workplace learning
Media Contact
Newsletter
TVEPS
Web editor
Web publishing
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Gunnhild Victoria Trym Ager-Wick
PhD Candidate
Department of Chemistry
gunnhild.ager-wick@uib.no
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Shankar Manuel Aghito
PhD Candidate
Geophysical Institute
shankar.aghito@uib.no
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Hicham Agueny
Senior Engineer
IT division
	+47 486 53 691


hicham.agueny@uib.no
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Juan Enrique Aguilar  Martinez
PhD Candidate
Department of Mathematics
juan.martinez@uib.no
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Camilla Ahamath
Adviser, Communication manager
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 33 21
	+47 982 98 474


Camilla.Ahamath@uib.no

Journalism
Social media
Communication strategy
Photography
Web editor
Communication
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Faustin Ahishakiye
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 462 13 871


Faustin.Ahishakiye@uib.no
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Sara Ahmadi
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
sara.ahmadi@student.uib.no
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Pedram Ahmadpour Keyvani
Head Engineer
Department of Informatics
pedram.keyvani@uib.no
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Khadra Yasien Ahmed
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 61 26


khadra.ahmed@uib.no

Migrasjons- og Minoritetsforskning
Migration health
Minorities
Refugees' (Higher) Education
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Hilde Hjelmeland Ahmedzai
Postdoctoral Fellow
Centre for Crisis Psychology
	+47 55 58 46 93


hilde.ahmedzai@uib.no
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Syed Quamrul Ahsan
Associate Professor
Department of Economics
	+47 55 58 92 12


quamrul.ahsan@uib.no

Poverty
Labour market
Development economics
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Moa Christina Airijoki
Associate Professor
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
moa.airijoki@uib.no

Christian-Muslim Relations
Late antiquity
Medieval Texts
Monastic history
Oriental Christianity
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Gianmaria Ajani
Guest Researcher
Faculty of Law
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Rikke Emilie Aker-Iversen
Research Assistant
Faculty of Psychology
rikke.aker-iversen@student.uib.no
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Abenezer Tirsit Aklilu
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
Abenezer.T.Aklilu@uib.no
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Haci Akman
Emeritus, Cultural Studies
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
haci.akman@uib.no

Migration
Ethnicity
Diaspora
Cultural heritage
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Guro Akre
Senior Adviser, Administrative manager LEAD AI
Department of Informatics
Guro.Akre@uib.no
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Elisabeth Katrin Akselvoll
Adviser
Faculty of Humanities
	+47 55 58 80 99


Elisabeth.Akselvoll@uib.no

PhD programme
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Lars Andreas Akslen
Professor, Centre Director of CCBIO
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 55 97 31 82


Lars.Akslen@uib.no

Tumor microenvironment
Surgical pathology
Translational cancer research
Cancer biomarkers
Cancer research
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Henriette Aksnes
Researcher, PhD, Principal investigator
The Department of Biomedicine
henriette.aksnes@uib.no

Actin cell biology
Cell biology
Human cell culture models
Live-cell microscopy
Molecular Biology
Molecular neuroscience
N-terminal acetylation
STED and Confocal microscopy
Student supervision
Yeast (S. cerevisiae)
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Karoline Aksnes
Adviser, PhD coordinator
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 23 78


karoline.aksnes@uib.no

Forskerutdanningen
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Ylva Maria Solum Aksnes
Executive Officer
University Museum of Bergen
ylva.aksnes@uib.no
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Kjersti Aksnes-Hopland
Academic Librarian, Library contact for Professional studies in psychology, Bachelor in general psychology and Master programmes in psychology
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 25 21


Kjersti.Aksnes-Hopland@uib.no
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Enver Alagoz
Head Engineer, FARLAB
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 35 22


Enver.Alagoz@uib.no

Instrumentation
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Lucie  Alain
PhD Candidate
Department of Earth Science
lucie.alain@uib.no

Clastic sedimentology




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Samrawit Hailu Alako's picture]  

Samrawit Hailu Alako
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Samrawit.H.Alako@student.uib.no
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Saruar Alam
PhD Candidate
IT division
	+47 402 95 814


saruar.alam@uib.no
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Kazi  Alam
Postdoctoral Fellow
The Department of Biomedicine
kazi.alam@uib.no

Biochemistry
Cell bioloigy
Chemoinformatics
Genomics
Immunology
Molecular Biology
Structural Biology
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Maryam  Alavi Nia
Postdoctoral Fellow, Postdoctoral Research Fellow
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
	40581434


maryam.nia@uib.no

General Linguistics
Media
Political rhetorics
Rhetoric
Social media
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Marit Nilsen Albertsen
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
marit.albertsen@uib.no
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Cornelia Marie Albrektsen
Head Engineer
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 915 24 305


Cornelia.Albrektsen@uib.no

Field Archaeology
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Zachary Paul Alcorn
Researcher
Department of Physics and Technology
Zachary.Alcorn@uib.no

CCS
CO2 Storage
Energy transition
Enhanced Oil Recovery
Geology
Numerical simulations
Reservoir characterization
Reservoir modelling
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Atle Alden
Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 20 35


Atle.Alden@uib.no

BOA-Team
PA prosjektmodul
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Guttorm Alendal
Professor
Department of Mathematics
	+47 55 58 40 44
	+47 993 95 056


guttorm.alendal@uib.no
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Alex Focus Alexander
Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 20 80
	+47 416 41 147


Alexander.Alex.Focus@uib.no
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Andreas Alexander
Postdoctoral Fellow, MSCA SEAS fellowship in ice-ocean interactions 
Department of Earth Science
andreas.alexander@uib.no
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Jakob Sverre Alexandersen
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
Jakob.Alexandersen@student.uib.no
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Mirey Alfarah
Postdoctoral Fellow, Postdoctoral researcher in university pedagogy
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 61 98


mirey.alfarah@uib.no

Education
Education and teaching
ICT education
Information and Communication Technology
Qualitative methods and research design
Research and higher education
Syria
Teacher Education
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Benedikte Fjeldstad Alhaug

Department of Clinical Dentistry
benedikte.alhaug@student.uib.no
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Khalid Jamal Alhleibi
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Medicine
khalid.alhleibi@student.uib.no
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Hassan Abdel-Raouf Abdel-Wahab Mohamed Ali
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Dentistry
Hassan.Ali@uib.no
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Berkay Alıca
PhD Candidate
Department of Comparative Politics
	+47 55 58 28 84
	+47 916 70 966


berkay.alica@uib.no

Elites
Public opinion
Public policy
Survey data
Survey Experiment
Territorial Politics
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Ardita Aliko
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
ardita.aliko@uib.no
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Kerstin Almdal
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
Kerstin.Almdal@uib.no
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Johan Alme
Professor, Microelectronics
Department of Physics and Technology
	+47 55 58 27 46


Johan.Alme@uib.no

Analog electronics
Detector readout electronics
Digital electronics
Electronics
Embedded systems
FPGA
Particle Detectors
Programmable logic
Radiation Environments
Software development
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Eirin Alme
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
Eirin.Alme@uib.no
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Daniel Stølen Alme
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 40 18
	+47 930 24 021
	+47 930 24 021


Daniel.Alme@uib.no
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Stian Kreken Almeland
Associate Professor
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 68 26


stian.almeland@uib.no
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Hildegunn Almelid
Staff Engineer
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 33 08


Hildegunn.Almelid@uib.no

IC  -  ICPOES
Laboratoriearbeid
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Synne Alne
Adviser
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 93 20


Synne.Alne@uib.no

HR
Personal og rekruttering
Saksbehandling
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Marie Bjørbak Alnæs
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Marie.Alnas@student.uib.no
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Thomas Aquinas Aloysius
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
thomas.aloysius@uib.no
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Silvia Eiken Alpers
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Psychology
silvia.eiken.alpers@uib.no
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Nicolai Etwin Alsaker
PhD Candidate
Department of Chemistry
	+47 986 24 464


nicolai.alsaker@uib.no
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Asia Victoria Alsgaard
Postdoctoral Fellow, Postdoctoral Fellow, SEAS Programme, SapienCE, AHKR
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+4741358169


asia.alsgaard@uib.no

Archaeology
Environmental archaeology
Stable isotope analyses
Stable isotopes
Zooarchaeology
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Niyaz  Al-Sharabi
Researcher
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 66 49


N.Al-Sharabi@uib.no
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Bashar Wahid al Shiekh
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
bashar.alshiekh@uib.no
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Christian Lillebø Alsing
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
christian.alsing@uib.no

Kardiologi
Revmatologi
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Vilde Alstad

Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
vilde.alstad@student.uib.no
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Lubna Sami Jawad Al-Saadi
Staff Engineer
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 35 29


Lubna.Al-Saadi@uib.no

Laboratoriearbeid
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Altanchimeg (Chimge) Altankhuyag
Guest Researcher
The Department of Biomedicine
altankhuyag.altanchimeg@uib.no
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Inka Alten
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
inka.alten@student.uib.no
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Paula Emilia Altenkirch
Guest Researcher
Michael Sars Centre
Paula.Altenkirch@uib.no
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Michael Eugene Alvarez
Associate Professor
Department of Comparative Politics
	+47 55 58 21 35
	+47 456 32 927


michael.alvarez@uib.no

Political economy
Political Research Methodology
Democracy and Democratization
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Erick Alvarez Barreno
PhD Candidate
Department of Comparative Politics
erick.alvarez-barreno@uib.no

Comparative political economy
Quantitative methods
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Inger Marie Lauvås Alver
Research Assistant
Faculty of Humanities
inger.alver@student.uib.no
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Tom Alvestad
Head Engineer
University Museum of Bergen
Tom.Alvestad@uib.no
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Marthe Alvestad
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Medicine
Marthe.Alvestad@student.uib.no
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